CANBERRA SECONDARY SCHOOL




Programme

Time

Programme

Venue

3.30pm - 4.00pm

CCA Experience for Parents and Students
e Event map will be provided.

Various venues

4.10pm — 6.00pm

Parents Engagement Session

e Welcome and Introduction of Sec 1 Form Teachers & Key
Personnel by Assistant Year Head for Sec 1

e Address by Principal

e Briefing on Purchase of Personal Learning Device, National
Digital Literacy Programme (NDLP) by HOD/ICT

e Briefing on Co-Curricular Activities (CCA) — CCA Selection
Process and LEAPS system by HOD/CCA

e Briefing on Full Subject Based Banding by HOD/Science
(New!)

e Questions & Answers Session by School Management Team

School hall
(Please be seated by
4.00pm)




YEAR HEAD TEAM

MDM DIANAH ABDULLAH MR DINESH SAWLANI
YEAR HEAD ASST. YEAR HEAD
LOWER SEC SECONDARY 1



PRIMARY SCHOOLS

WELLINGTON PRIMARY SCHOOL

SEMBAWANG PRIMARY SCHOOL

NORTHOAKS PRIMARY SCHOOL

ENDEAVOUR PRIMARY SCHOOL

CANBERRA PRIMARY SCHOOL

JIEMIN PRIMARY SCHOOL

WOODLANDS PRIMARY SCHOOL

GREENWOOD PRIMARY SCHOOL

AHMAD IBRAHIM PRIMARY SCHOOL

NORTH VIEW PRIMARY SCHOOL

PRIMARY sciooy:
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# When Home and School nurture
- together, every child grows stronger.

Growing our children together —
Home and School as one.

Two hands, one purpose: nurturing
every child’s growth.

Strong roots begin with a strong
Home—School partnership.

It takes both home and school to
help a child flourish.




LEVEL DISCIPLINE MASTERS

MS LOW YI LUN MR DINESH SAWLANI
HEAD OF DEPARTMENT ASST. YEAR HEAD
STUDENT WELL-BEING SECONDARY 1

& DEVELOPMENT



COHORT KEY PERSONNEL

y

MS WONG SOOH YEE MR EDWIN CHEONG

HEAD OF DEPARTMENT HEAD OF DEPARTMENT
ENGLISH LANGUAGE CCE



FORM TEACHERS

MDM HARTINI MS DIYANAH YUNOS
1 DILIGENCE 1 EMPATHY



FORM TEACHERS

MS CASSANDRA TAY MDM JUNAINA
1 HARMONY 1 HONOUR



FORM TEACHERS

MS VICTORIA TEO MS UVARANI
1 INTEGRITY 1 RESPECT



MR MUHAMMAD LATHIF MR JEREMY TNG
SENIOR TEACHER ADM
MATHEMATICS



MR GHAZALI MS SITI REZKIAH
LEAD TEACHER TEACHER
ENGLISH LANGUAGE MALAY LANGUAGE



MS MA LIJUAN MS YAP HUI SAN

TEACHER TEACHER
INESE LANGUAGE CHINESE LANGUAGE



MDM FARASIDAH
SENIOR TEACHER
ART
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Form Teacher Class Email Address

Diyanah Binte Mohamad Yunos (MDM) | (1 Empathy) | diyanah_mohamad_yunos@schools.gov.sg
Junaina Bte Ab Hassan (MDM) (1 Honour) junaina_ab_hassan@schools.gov.sg
Hartini Kassim (MDM) (1 Diligence) | hartini_kassim@schools.gov.sg

Teo Jiaen Victoria (MISS) (1 Integrity) | teo_jiaen@schools.gov.sg

Cassandra Tay Hwee Min (MS) (1 Harmony) | cassandra_tay hwee_min@schools.gov.sg

Uvarani d/o Munusamy (MS)

(1 Respect)

uvarani_munusamy@schools.gov.sg
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Student Development Team

Email Address

Year Head (Sec 1 & 2)

Dianah Abdullah (MDM)

dianah abdullah@schools.gov.sg

Sec 1 Assistant Year Head

Dineshchander Sawlani (MR)

dinesh chander@schools.gov.sg

HOD/ Character & Citizenship
Education

Edwin Cheong (MR)

cheong wai tung edwin@schools.gov.sg

HOD/ Student Management

Samuel s/o Selvarajoo (MR)

samuel selvarajoo a@schools.gov.sg

Sec 1 Level Discipline Master

Low Yi Lun (MS)

low yi lun@schools.gov.sg
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